
Yonex-Sunrise 85th Senior National Badminton Championships 2023 at Guwahati, Assam
Entries of MS - Main Draw
Date
20 - 24 Dec 2023

City, Country
Guwahati, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Nikhil Chetry M 9/24/2004 18292 ANP
2 Talar Laa M 4/5/1997 2681 ANP
3 Tukum Laa M 2/23/2002 3946 ANP
4 Chau Kiyon Manpang M 9/22/2001 28915 ANP
5 Venkata Sai Himadeep Amanchi M 8/7/2004 18648 AP
6 Sai Charan Koya M 5/9/2002 11932 AP
7 Iman Sonowal M 1/11/2001 7242 ASM
8 Tabrez Md. M 6/25/2001 12456 BHR
9 Sameer Raj M 9/8/2002 15206 BHR
10 Sarath D. M 11/13/2001 12000 CAG
11 Aditya Bapineedu G. M 1/5/1999 6108 CAG
12 Kartik Jindal M 11/7/1998 5436 CAG
13 Jagadeesh K. M 8/29/2000 5833 CAG
14 Abhishek Saini M 10/29/1999 7894 CAG
15 Rounak Chouhan M 8/20/2007 15870 CG
16 Harshit Thakur M 4/2/2002 20217 CG
17 Yash Yogi M 8/31/1997 4383 CG
18 Samarveer M 12/17/2005 22313 CHG
19 Dhruv Bansal M 5/25/2003 22310 CHG
20 Vaibhav Jadhav M 11/2/1997 14729 DLI
21 Arjun Rehani M 8/2/2001 17533 DLI
22 Karan Dhavaskar M 11/27/1995 24597 GOA
23 Arunesh H. M 2/5/2001 3866 GOA
24 Adheep Gupta M 4/7/2002 18446 GUJ
25 Aryamann Tandon M 2/17/1999 3483 GUJ
26 Ravi M 11/14/2002 15700 HAR
27 Manav Choudhary M 10/21/2003 17461 HAR
28 Bharat Raghav M 1/9/2004 13997 HAR
29 Gautam Walia M 12/8/2002 14734 HAR
30 Shivansh M 1/19/2006 37686 HP
31 Karan Choudhary M 10/20/1996 9597 HP
32 Rakshit Kumar M 12/17/2003 28109 HP
33 Raghav Dogra M 9/29/1999 8488 J&K
34 Bhavya Sharma M 3/26/2003 32403 J&K
35 Niraj Keshri M 1/26/2007 29793 JAR
36 Shantanu Sharma M 7/3/2000 8125 JAR
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Yonex-Sunrise 85th Senior National Badminton Championships 2023 at Guwahati, Assam
Entries of MS - Main Draw
Date
20 - 24 Dec 2023

City, Country
Guwahati, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
37 Priyanshu Tirkey M 2/12/2005 30620 JAR
38 Govind K. M 6/20/2001 14141 KER
39 Abhishek Santhosh Kumar M 7/15/2006 27143 KER
40 Raghu M. M 2/14/1998 4097 KTK
41 Mohitgowda Palaksha M 3/9/2001 6652 KTK
42 Bhargav S. M 6/8/2001 16354 KTK
43 Ayush Shetty M 5/3/2005 13918 KTK
44 Siddharth M 12/1/1992 4566 LIC
45 Prem Singh Chouhan M 10/25/1989 1709 LIC
46 Arya Bhivpathaki M 9/29/1999 4765 MAH
47 Harsheel Dani M 8/12/1996 2797 MAH
48 Rohan Gurbani M 10/7/2002 6057 MAH
49 Varun Kapur M 3/9/2003 10406 MAH
50 Prathmesh Kulkarni M 2/22/2004 25862 MAH
51 Darshan Pujari M 8/31/2004 11530 MAH
52 Mebanker Chullai M 11/16/1998 8198 MEG
53 Deilang.Wa.O Nongpluh M 2/22/2003 26591 MEG
54 Lalhruaitluanga Joseph M 2/3/1998 23299 MIZ
55 Saitluangpuia Sailo M 9/25/2005 30691 MIZ
56 Malemnganba Singh Hemam M 2/14/2007 26141 MNP
57 Bidyasagar Salam M 1/23/2003 15204 MNP
58 Tahasif Khan M 11/5/2005 34203 ORI
59 Paras Mathur M 10/10/2001 14618 ORI
60 Sai Praneeth B. M 8/10/1992 1565 PET
61 Prannoy H. S. M 7/17/1992 1899 PET
62 Lakshya Sen M 8/16/2001 2922 PET
63 Sameer Verma M 10/22/1994 1999 PET
64 Chirag Sharma M 12/25/2003 20324 PNB
65 Abhinav Thakur M 7/10/2004 13803 PNB
66 Harsh Chaplot M 6/24/2001 10182 RAJ
67 Pranay Katta M 9/26/2003 10203 RAJ
68 Shubham Patel M 1/10/2003 15858 RAJ
69 Bhaskar Chakraborty M 11/1/1993 2722 RBI
70 Kiran George M 2/11/2000 3755 RBI
71 Saurav Kapoor M 1/28/1988 644 RBI
72 Priyanshu Rajawat M 2/1/2002 5985 RBI
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Yonex-Sunrise 85th Senior National Badminton Championships 2023 at Guwahati, Assam
Entries of MS - Main Draw
Date
20 - 24 Dec 2023

City, Country
Guwahati, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
73 Kaushal Dharmamer M 2/1/1996 3477 RLY
74 Mithun M. M 6/28/1998 4010 RLY
75 Daniel Farid S. M 1/20/1997 3217 RLY
76 Chirag Sen M 4/5/1996 2304 RLY
77 Siddharth Pratap Singh M 6/15/1998 4720 RLY
78 Siddhanth Gupta M 3/30/2003 7344 TN
79 Sathish Kumar K. M 5/20/2001 12604 TN
80 Eshwar S. M 3/31/2002 5921 TN
81 Sankar Muthusamy S. M 1/13/2004 9420 TN
82 Sidarth T. M 2/18/2002 9635 TN
83 Lokesh Reddy K. M 2/25/2006 18955 TS
84 Tarun Reddy K. M 7/28/2001 12991 TS
85 Tharun M. M 8/24/2001 6109 TS
86 Saahas Kumar Potipi Reddi M 7/21/2004 17953 TS
87 Neer Nehwal M 2/20/2007 17823 UP
88 Chirag Seth M 4/23/2001 17809 UP
89 Ansal Yadav M 7/23/1997 3272 UP
90 Ansh Negi M 3/7/2007 15871 UTR
91 Dhruv Negi M 2/23/2006 18288 UTR
92 Dhruv Rawat M 12/25/2001 6262 UTR
93 Aditya Mondal M 3/22/2003 15699 WB
94 Ankit Mondal M 9/19/2005 12238 WB
95 Ayan Paul M 6/15/2003 12227 WB
96 Deepta Jyoti Sarkar M 10/9/2001 12066 WB

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 3          12/10/2023 1:12:06 PM Badminton Tournament Planner



Yonex-Sunrise 85th Senior National Badminton Championships 2023 at Guwahati, Assam
Entries of WS - Main Draw
Date
20 - 24 Dec 2023

City, Country
Guwahati, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Pinky Karki F 1/5/1998 5632 ANP
2 Yajum Laa F 8/24/1999 3945 ANP
3 Yania Taring F 7/15/1998 5785 ANP
4 Navya Kanderi F 1/8/2007 19030 AP
5 Jahnavi Nammi F 12/7/2004 21211 AP
6 Surya Charishma Tamiri F 11/5/2006 18137 AP
7 Isharani Baruah F 1/4/2004 21496 ASM
8 Fiza Hasan F 8/23/2006 31241 BHR
9 Saloni Kumari F 11/23/2004 20827 BHR
10 Srija P. F 1/22/2011 26686 BHR
11 Deepali Gupta F 12/29/1995 2954 CAG
12 Yoshita Mathur F 10/31/2000 21366 CAG
13 Namita Pathania F 7/25/1999 8536 CAG
14 Bhavya Rishi F 1/16/1999 6291 CAG
15 Tanoo Chandra F 2/20/2007 22055 CG
16 Hiral Chouhan F 4/18/2005 15869 CG
17 Aakarshi Kashyap F 8/24/2001 7196 CG
18 Jayantika Rathore F 10/11/2005 17569 CG
19 Yashica F 7/22/2002 15792 CHG
20 Rijul Saini F 9/25/2006 24832 CHG
21 Rishika Nandi F 10/14/2009 35914 DLI
22 Aashi Rawat F 4/8/2003 13979 DLI
23 Deepshikha Singh F 11/16/2002 17509 DLI
24 Likhita Srivastava F 9/25/2002 15300 DLI
25 Sakshi Kurbkhelgi F 6/9/2008 35461 GOA
26 Janhavi Mahale F 9/18/2004 25305 GOA
27 Rutvi Baloni F 6/3/2005 23030 GUJ
28 Shreya Lele F 8/21/2005 20926 GUJ
29 Tanya Singh F 9/19/2005 34400 GUJ
30 Aishani Tiwari F 1/1/2006 20721 GUJ
31 Unnati Hooda F 9/20/2007 18296 HAR
32 Anmol Kharb F 1/20/2007 29173 HAR
33 Chitwan Khatri F 9/19/2005 23768 HAR
34 Jiya Rawat F 4/7/2006 18174 HAR
35 Ira Sharma F 12/18/1999 8208 HAR
36 Anupama Upadhyaya F 2/12/2005 17285 HAR
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Yonex-Sunrise 85th Senior National Badminton Championships 2023 at Guwahati, Assam
Entries of WS - Main Draw
Date
20 - 24 Dec 2023

City, Country
Guwahati, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
37 Ruby Katnoria F 5/19/2002 31619 HP
38 Bharati Sharma F 12/1/2008 41749 HP
39 Unnati Jaral F 11/16/2005 22504 J&K
40 Krishika Mahajan F 6/22/2006 28849 J&K
41 Yogitha Bora F 1/12/2007 36555 JAR
42 Sarah Sharma F 1/6/2007 16937 JAR
43 Manisha Rani Tirkey F 12/30/1999 6334 JAR
44 Nazrin Farza F 9/2/2005 26108 KER
45 Andrea Sarah Kurien F 3/14/2006 19875 KER
46 Jade Anil F 10/14/2008 29360 KTK
47 Gloria Athavale V. F 4/2/2004 17147 KTK
48 Vijetha Harish F 9/6/2004 10488 KTK
49 Purva Barve F 9/28/2000 6899 MAH
50 Saad Dharmadhikari F 10/4/2004 18407 MAH
51 Shruti Mundada F 3/14/1994 5058 MAH
52 Aalisha Naik F 6/23/2006 16737 MAH
53 Rhucha Sawant F 10/11/2004 17423 MAH
54 Sejjal Joshi F 11/10/2004 22433 MEG
55 Sheetal Joshi F 11/10/2004 22434 MEG
56 Lalrinhlui F 2/19/2002 13228 MIZ
57 Ramngaihzuali F 4/5/2007 31572 MIZ
58 Lalthazuali Abigail F 10/3/2005 35384 MIZ
59 Harshitaa Rout F 9/27/2005 35062 ORI
60 Sruti Swain F 6/10/2004 25414 ORI
61 Ashmita Chaliha F 10/18/1999 3107 PET
62 Rituparna Das F 2/10/1996 2885 PET
63 Ruthvika Shivani G. F 3/26/1997 1756 PET
64 Samridhi Bhardwaj F 10/1/2007 28949 PNB
65 Radhika Sharma F 9/22/2005 13809 PNB
66 Tanvi Sharma F 12/22/2008 18035 PNB
67 Sakshi Phogat F 4/17/2004 19315 RAJ
68 Anandita Tamra F 8/28/2002 25198 RAJ
69 Malvika Bansod F 9/15/2001 7658 RBI
70 Sri Krishna Priya K. F 10/28/1997 3658 RBI
71 Rasika Raje F 9/27/1995 3534 RBI
72 Vaidehi Choudhari F 2/13/1999 7330 RLY
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Yonex-Sunrise 85th Senior National Badminton Championships 2023 at Guwahati, Assam
Entries of WS - Main Draw
Date
20 - 24 Dec 2023

City, Country
Guwahati, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
73 Riya Mookerjee F 1/9/1998 3277 RLY
74 Shriyanshi Pardeshi F 5/4/1998 2418 RLY
75 Anura Prabhudesai F 8/17/1998 2957 RLY
76 Prakriti Bharath F 8/23/2007 29584 TN
77 Sri Gayathri S. F 1/23/2004 16420 TN
78 Sreshta Reddy K. F 1/15/2006 21251 TS
79 Meghana Reddy M. F 2/10/2004 12505 TS
80 Rakshitha Sree S. F 4/4/2007 22887 TS
81 Shriyanshi Valishetty F 4/20/2007 17479 TS
82 Kajal Panwar F 11/12/2006 25256 UP
83 Amolika Singh F 8/14/2001 10415 UP
84 Taneesha Singh F 7/5/2005 9641 UP
85 Unnati Bisht F 11/26/2001 5159 UTR
86 Sneha Rajwar F 8/22/2003 13510 UTR
87 Rashika Das F 2/15/2004 12268 WB
88 Shreya Tiwari F 4/24/2004 15696 WB
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Yonex-Sunrise 85th Senior National Badminton Championships 2023 at Guwahati, Assam
Entries of MD - Main Draw
Date
20 - 24 Dec 2023

City, Country
Guwahati, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Talar Laa M 4/5/1997 2681 ANP

Tukum Laa M 2/23/2002 3946 ANP
2 Sai Pavan Karri M 6/16/2000 7477 AP

Chandra Gopinadh P. M 7/16/2000 19627 AP
3 Nibir Ranjan Choudhury M 8/10/2000 13071 ASM

Sangram Chutia M 9/13/1998 3124 ASM
4 Suraj Goala M 8/3/2002 18860 ASM

Pruthvi Roy K. M 7/13/2002 11080 RLY
5 Akash Deep M 12/13/1999 4743 BHR

Tabrez Md. M 6/25/2001 12456 BHR
6 Sanjai Srivatsa D. M 4/17/1999 4508 CAG

Siddarth Elango M 7/20/1999 5804 CAG
7 Tushar Sharma M 5/11/1999 6253 CAG

Brijesh Yadav M 1/19/1999 8500 CAG
8 Prabhjeet Singh Chhabra M 9/2/2004 22056 CG

Abhishek Mondalika Venkat M 3/4/2005 22443 CG
9 Ayush Makhija M 3/6/2000 20630 CG

Sujey Tamboli M 4/24/1997 10627 CG
10 Mohit Singh M 5/31/2000 23006 CHG

Kevin Wong C.C M 3/30/1999 4452 CHG
11 Bhavya Chhabra M 4/11/2007 16245 DLI

Param Choudhary M 7/24/2008 26315 DLI
12 Nitin Kumar M 1/4/2002 8872 DLI

Harsh Rana M 12/12/2002 15819 DLI
13 Arjun Fallary M 6/11/2003 15259 GOA

Tejan Fallary M 7/30/1998 6425 GOA
14 Purushottam Awate M 10/28/1994 4310 GUJ

Bhavin Jadav M 9/29/1998 19312 GUJ
15 Pankaj M 10/26/2003 17625 HAR

Aryan Hooda M 3/3/2003 17795 HAR
16 Samaksh Dhalta M 7/12/2003 19019 HP

Parthiv Parthiv M 5/22/2004 37752 HP
17 Harsh Mahajan M 10/16/1999 19395 J&K

Puranjay Sharma M 1/8/2003 10768 J&K
18 Emmanuel Jaimashi Kujur M 9/23/2004 31747 JAR

Vinay Kumar Singh M 9/14/1995 6330 JAR
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Yonex-Sunrise 85th Senior National Badminton Championships 2023 at Guwahati, Assam
Entries of MD - Main Draw
Date
20 - 24 Dec 2023

City, Country
Guwahati, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
19 Shyam Prasad M 4/30/1995 2868 KER

Vishnu R. M 6/4/1994 3803 KER
20 Vaibhaav M 4/24/1996 11728 KTK

Ashith Surya M 12/22/1995 6992 KTK
21 Kishal G. M 4/8/2003 12774 KTK

Rudra Shahi M 11/25/2003 20584 KTK
22 Viplav Kuvale M 7/30/1996 7660 MAH

Viraj Kuvale M 11/19/2000 7662 MAH
23 Deep Rambhiya M 3/17/1999 6123 MAH

Akshan Shetty M 3/10/2000 5207 MAH
24 Gitchiak Bregim A. Sangma M 12/9/2003 35563 MEG

Chirag Agarwal M 12/25/2001 35567 MEG
25 Lalramzauva C. M 4/4/2005 41926 MIZ

Vanlalringngheta Joseph M 4/10/2003 15686 MIZ
26 Malemnganba Singh Hemam M 2/14/2007 26141 MNP

Bidyasagar Salam M 1/23/2003 15204 MNP
27 Manjit Singh Khwairakpam M 3/17/2001 13312 MNP

Dingku Singh Konthoujam M 3/28/2001 15202 MNP
28 Amlan Keshari Garnaik M 12/29/2002 25412 ORI

Tanmaya Kumar Sahu M 7/10/2002 48804 ORI
29 Abinash Mohanty M 1/19/2002 26467 ORI

Ayush Pattnayak M 3/14/2003 13536 ORI
30 Rupesh Kumar K. T. M 8/31/1979 99 PET

Diju V. M 1/4/1981 63 PET
31 Satwik Sai Raj R. M 8/13/2000 8425 PET

Chirag Shetty M 7/4/1997 3476 PET
32 Dhruv Kapila M 2/1/2000 4371 PNB

Arjun M. R. M 5/11/1997 3204 PET
33 Love Kumar M 5/27/1991 2209 PNB

Abhinav Thakur M 7/10/2004 13803 PNB
34 Mohammad Amaan M 4/14/2002 20544 RAJ

Denis Shrivastava M 1/8/2000 18412 RAJ
35 Anjan Buragohain M 1/2/1992 4532 RBI

Ranjan Buragohain M 1/2/1992 4533 RBI
36 Nithin H.V. M 2/9/2001 11082 RBI

Prakash Raj S. M 1/18/1996 12020 KTK
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Yonex-Sunrise 85th Senior National Badminton Championships 2023 at Guwahati, Assam
Entries of MD - Main Draw
Date
20 - 24 Dec 2023

City, Country
Guwahati, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
37 Sunjith S. M 4/17/1992 2996 RBI

Shivam Sharma M 7/10/1993 2542 RBI
38 Gouse Shaik M 6/20/2001 13614 RLY

Hemanagendra Babu T. M 7/6/1996 2924 RLY
39 Hariharan Amsakarunan M 5/18/2003 30079 TN

Ruban Kumar R. M 7/8/2003 16770 TN
40 Saravanan K. M 11/7/2000 31174 TN

Purushothaman N. M 2/12/2001 31252 TN
41 Naveen P. M 3/31/1994 15375 TN

Lokesh V. M 11/9/1994 3971 TN
42 Keerthi Sasank Ayyagari Phani M 3/31/2001 8586 TS

Sudhish Venkant G. M 6/23/2000 5040 TS
43 Ayush Agarwal M 5/24/2003 23931 UP

Daksh Gautam M 2/21/2005 30213 UP
44 Pradeep Chaudhary M 1/26/2005 28409 UP

Shivam Srivastav M 5/26/2005 26649 UP
45 Dhruv Rawat M 12/25/2001 6262 UTR

Chirag Sen M 4/5/1996 2304 RLY
46 Saikat Banerjee M 8/2/2004 12236 WB

Aditya Mondal M 3/22/2003 15699 WB
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Yonex-Sunrise 85th Senior National Badminton Championships 2023 at Guwahati, Assam
Entries of WD - Main Draw
Date
20 - 24 Dec 2023

City, Country
Guwahati, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Pinky Karki F 1/5/1998 5632 ANP

Yania Taring F 7/15/1998 5785 ANP
2 Mamaikya Lanka F 5/10/2003 17864 AP

Surya Charishma Tamiri F 11/5/2006 18137 AP
3 Manali Bora F 2/22/1998 15893 ASM

Maini Boruah F 11/26/2001 9988 ASM
4 Saloni Kumari F 11/23/2004 20827 BHR

Simran Singh F 2/24/2003 10791 BHR
5 Priyanka Kumawat F 12/20/1999 2591 CAG

Nishita Varma Pakalapati F 1/9/2002 7332 CAG
6 Namita Pathania F 7/25/1999 8536 CAG

Bhavya Rishi F 1/16/1999 6291 CAG
7 Harshita Agrawal F 8/25/2003 20208 CG

Karishma Khardikar F 3/12/2003 21104 CG
8 Nikita F 4/5/2002 8566 CHG

Garima Singh F 2/22/2001 7445 CHG
9 Kavya Gupta F 9/3/2002 14998 DLI

Deepshikha Singh F 11/16/2002 17509 DLI
10 Navdha Manglam F 10/27/2003 21608 DLI

Ishani Waldia F 9/5/2004 18048 DLI
11 Anjali Rautela F 1/28/2007 21947 DLI

Meenal Rautela F 9/12/2004 21948 DLI
12 Lydia Barretto F 3/24/2003 15262 GOA

Yasmin Sayed F 9/4/2002 13525 GOA
13 Tanisha Crasto F 5/5/2003 24286 GOA

Ashwini Ponnappa F 9/18/1989 962 PET
14 Shenan Christian F 10/28/1995 3493 GUJ

Anjali Rawat F 9/2/1995 2410 GUJ
15 Lalita Dahiya F 9/16/1997 3172 HAR

Shivani Santosh Singh F 12/28/1997 8213 HAR
16 Ritika F 3/27/2005 44201 HP

Ruby Katnoria F 5/19/2002 31619 HP
17 Unnati Jaral F 11/16/2005 22504 J&K

Krishika Mahajan F 6/22/2006 28849 J&K
18 Ananya Singh F 3/11/2009 36556 JAR

Manisha Rani Tirkey F 12/30/1999 6334 JAR
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Yonex-Sunrise 85th Senior National Badminton Championships 2023 at Guwahati, Assam
Entries of WD - Main Draw
Date
20 - 24 Dec 2023

City, Country
Guwahati, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
19 Nanda Ghosh F 3/8/2006 21074 KER

Meenakshi Vinu F 1/27/2006 23941 KER
20 Gayathri Nambiar F 1/3/2004 16263 KER

Gowrikrishna T.R. F 5/29/2003 17721 KER
21 Deepak Raj Aditi F 2/8/2009 26899 KTK

Ponnamma B. V Vriddhi F 10/8/2009 26894 KTK
22 Amrutha P. F 6/17/2003 14858 KTK

Pranjal Prabhu  Chimulkar F 1/4/1997 3964 KTK
23 Prerana Alvekar F 7/10/2003 17588 MAH

Mrunmayee Deshpande F 4/5/2001 9712 MAH
24 Simran Singhi F 4/11/2002 5562 MAH

Ritika Thaker F 1/17/2001 6055 MAH
25 Sejjal Joshi F 11/10/2004 22433 MEG

Sheetal Joshi F 11/10/2004 22434 MEG
26 Lalrempuii F 10/17/2007 35382 MIZ

Lalthazuali Abigail F 10/3/2005 35384 MIZ
27 Vilinda Chanu Huidrom F 12/31/2004 17770 MNP

Diana Devi Leimapokpam F 12/31/2004 17776 MNP
28 Somibala Devi M. F 10/11/1997 660 MNP

Purnima Devi N. F 12/14/1999 4597 MNP
29 Pragati Parida F 8/15/2007 30835 ORI

Vishakha Toppo F 9/25/2007 36779 ORI
30 Aparna Balan F 8/9/1986 187 PET

Rituparna Das F 2/10/1996 2885 PET
31 Radhika Sharma F 9/22/2005 13809 PNB

Tanvi Sharma F 12/22/2008 18035 PNB
32 Vanshika Chhiba F 5/31/2003 21279 RAJ

Seema Sharma F 8/27/2004 13592 RAJ
33 Rasika Raje F 9/27/1995 3534 RBI

Poorvisha S. Ram F 1/24/1995 2883 RBI
34 Riya Mookerjee F 1/9/1998 3277 RLY

Anura Prabhudesai F 8/17/1998 2957 RLY
35 Bharti Pal F 9/24/2001 15273 RLY

Shriyanshi Pardeshi F 5/4/1998 2418 RLY
36 Shreya Balaji F 8/19/2005 24914 TN

Dhanyaa N. F 3/15/2004 18476 TN
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Yonex-Sunrise 85th Senior National Badminton Championships 2023 at Guwahati, Assam
Entries of WD - Main Draw
Date
20 - 24 Dec 2023

City, Country
Guwahati, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
37 Arulbala R. F 3/30/2002 19413 TN

Varshini V. S. F 10/1/2002 7190 TN
38 Vennala K. F 2/9/2008 18954 TS

Shriyanshi Valishetty F 4/20/2007 17479 TS
39 Anagha Pai F 4/17/2004 16217 TS

Ridhi Kaur Toor F 7/28/2004 18440 HAR
40 Shailja Shukla F 4/22/2002 9930 UP

Shiwangi Singh F 2/1/2004 4278 UP
41 Samriddhi Singh F 12/25/2003 13314 UP

Sonali Singh F 10/3/2003 17824 UP
42 Gayatri Rawat F 5/10/2009 31853 UTR

Mansa Rawat F 2/23/2007 20789 UTR
43 Sayani Sarkar F 9/7/2006 22834 WB

Sutanwi Sarkar F 3/25/2004 20713 WB
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Yonex-Sunrise 85th Senior National Badminton Championships 2023 at Guwahati, Assam
Entries of XD - Main Draw
Date
20 - 24 Dec 2023

City, Country
Guwahati, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Bikon Boje M 2/5/1998 48644 ANP

Nisha Upadhyaya F 1/14/2003 18943 ANP
2 Abdul Raheem Shaik M 12/7/2001 37417 AP

Mamaikya Lanka F 5/10/2003 17864 AP
3 Suraj Goala M 8/3/2002 18860 ASM

Manali Bora F 2/22/1998 15893 ASM
4 Ankit (Iii) Kumar M 10/1/1998 4744 BHR

Sara Kausar F 12/15/2005 31248 BHR
5 Sanjai Srivatsa D. M 4/17/1999 4508 CAG

Ningshi Block Hazarika F 2/13/1997 3112 CAG
6 Siddarth Elango M 7/20/1999 5804 CAG

Khushi Gupta F 6/3/2001 8316 CAG
7 Tushar Sharma M 5/11/1999 6253 CAG

Sudha Kalyani D. F 8/2/1996 2884 CAG
8 Ayush Makhija M 3/6/2000 20630 CG

Harshita Agrawal F 8/25/2003 20208 CG
9 Venket Gaurav Prasad M 11/29/1985 8325 CG

Juhi Dewangan F 5/25/1994 2232 CG
10 Kevin Wong C.C M 3/30/1999 4452 CHG

Nikita F 4/5/2002 8566 CHG
11 Rohan Kapoor M 9/16/1997 2927 DLI

Sikki Reddy N. F 8/18/1993 1835 PET
12 Nitin Kumar M 1/4/2002 8872 DLI

Navdha Manglam F 10/27/2003 21608 DLI
13 Kshitiz Tyagi M 11/5/2000 28725 DLI

Deepshikha Singh F 11/16/2002 17509 DLI
14 Ayush Rawat M 5/22/1993 2336 GUJ

Anjali Rawat F 9/2/1995 2410 GUJ
15 Akshit Mahajan M 9/9/1992 1567 HAR

Ridhi Kaur Toor F 7/28/2004 18440 HAR
16 Neeraj Vashisth M 5/22/1993 3176 HAR

Ishu Malik F 4/23/2004 36992 HAR
17 Harjeev Singh M 1/2/1999 18250 HP

Simran Pandita F 12/27/1997 9417 HP
18 Puranjay Sharma M 1/8/2003 10768 J&K

Unnati Jaral F 11/16/2005 22504 J&K
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Yonex-Sunrise 85th Senior National Badminton Championships 2023 at Guwahati, Assam
Entries of XD - Main Draw
Date
20 - 24 Dec 2023

City, Country
Guwahati, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
19 Vinay Kumar Singh M 9/14/1995 6330 JAR

Manisha Rani Tirkey F 12/30/1999 6334 JAR
20 Edwin Joy M 1/19/2002 12206 KER

Gowrikrishna T.R. F 5/29/2003 17721 KER
21 Ashith Surya M 12/22/1995 6992 KTK

Amrutha P. F 6/17/2003 14858 KTK
22 Prem Singh Chouhan M 10/25/1989 1709 LIC

Shradha Srivastava F 3/18/1991 2660 LIC
23 Deep Rambhiya M 3/17/1999 6123 MAH

Akshaya Warang F 10/14/1997 3220 MAH
24 Pratik Ranade M 11/19/1999 12935 MAH

Mahek Nayak F 8/18/2004 19043 MAH
25 Keifer Shullai M 12/9/1996 2780 MEG

Elsarica Umdor F 4/19/2004 26594 MEG
26 Lalramsanga C. M 3/25/2007 31566 MIZ

Lalrempuii F 10/17/2007 35382 MIZ
27 Vanlalringngheta Joseph M 4/10/2003 15686 MIZ

Laldingpull Ralte F 1/24/2004 19381 MIZ
28 Unilkumar Leishangthem M 5/17/1999 8301 MNP

Purnima Devi N. F 12/14/1999 4597 MNP
29 Aimson Singh Oinam M 2/28/2000 8300 MNP

Somibala Devi M. F 10/11/1997 660 MNP
30 Ayush Dash M 4/3/2003 19237 ORI

Purba Pratyasha Panda F 1/28/2004 22454 ORI
31 Tarun K. M 11/17/1989 831 PET

Rituparna Das F 2/10/1996 2885 PET
32 Dhruv Kapila M 2/1/2000 4371 PNB

Tanisha Crasto F 5/5/2003 24286 GOA
33 Chirag Sharma M 12/25/2003 20324 PNB

Manya Ralhan F 3/13/2006 21416 PNB
34 Shubham Patel M 1/10/2003 15858 RAJ

Vanshika Chhiba F 5/31/2003 21279 RAJ
35 Nithin H.V. M 2/9/2001 11082 RBI

Maneesha K. F 4/29/1995 2408 RBI
36 Shivam Sharma M 7/10/1993 2542 RBI

Poorvisha S. Ram F 1/24/1995 2883 RBI
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Yonex-Sunrise 85th Senior National Badminton Championships 2023 at Guwahati, Assam
Entries of XD - Main Draw
Date
20 - 24 Dec 2023

City, Country
Guwahati, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
37 Pruthvi Roy K. M 7/13/2002 11080 RLY

Sonika Sai P. F 6/16/1998 3879 RLY
38 Ganesh Vittalji Kokani M 1/19/1999 10227 RLY

Diksha Choudhary F 2/7/1999 3596 RLY
39 Hemanagendra Babu T. M 7/6/1996 2924 RLY

Kanika Kanwal F 4/29/1999 3156 RLY
40 Hariharan Amsakarunan M 5/18/2003 30079 TN

Varshini V. S. F 10/1/2002 7190 TN
41 Hari Bharathi B. M 4/27/2004 14054 TN

Dhanyaa N. F 3/15/2004 18476 TN
42 Navaneeth Bokka M 3/25/2001 6069 TS

Priya Devi Konjengbam F 3/11/2001 23088 MNP
43 Sudhish Venkant G. M 6/23/2000 5040 TS

Anagha Pai F 4/17/2004 16217 TS
44 Sathwik Reddy K. M 10/7/2005 14262 TS

Vaishnavi Khadkekar F 9/28/2005 19680 TS
45 Ayush Agarwal M 5/24/2003 23931 UP

Shruti Mishra F 8/13/2002 9640 UP
46 Tushar Gagneja M 2/20/2003 17393 UP

Taneesha Singh F 7/5/2005 9641 UP
47 Sohail Ahmed M 3/11/2001 18625 UTR

Rageshri Garg F 10/24/2001 12353 UTR
48 Dhruv Rawat M 12/25/2001 6262 UTR

Mansa Rawat F 2/23/2007 20789 UTR
49 Asmit Agarwal M 8/25/2005 20712 WB

Shreya Tiwari F 4/24/2004 15696 WB
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